
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SGes Frankenthal 548 Ringe 27 23 4 4 1

1567 Wieser, Alexander 191
1560 Perron, Marcus 181
1569 Arens, Christian 176

2  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 547 Ringe 21 25 14

1047 Seibel, Christof 189
1045 Seibel, Stefan 184
1035 Glaser, Wolfgang 174

3  1200 SV Herxheim 537 Ringe 14 29 17

1432 Knobloch, Stephan 186
1427 Weiß, Michael 179
1418 Pletsch, Alexander 172

4  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 521 Ringe 10 29 13 8

1399 Engers, Sascha 186
1394 Theiß, Gerhard 181
1393 Weingarth, Manuel 154

5  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 367 Ringe 2 14 7 17

1941 Maurer, Christian 144
1938 Ehret, Jürgen 115
1925 Stark, Bernd 108



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 03.08.2023 12:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1878 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 98 95 193

2 1567 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 99 92 191

3 1047 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 96 93 189

1161 Werling, Rolf  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 96 93 189

5 1032 Wickert, Sebastian  1200 SV 1960 Dörrenbach 99 90 189

6 1432 Knobloch, Stephan  1200 SV Herxheim 95 91 186

7 1399 Engers, Sascha  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 96 90 186

8 1250 Weber, Dirk  1200 SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 93 92 185

9 2391 Süß, Alexander  1200 SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014 94 91 185
10 1045 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 99 85 184
11 1787 Laub, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 91 92 183
12 1560 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 92 89 181
13 1394 Theiß, Gerhard  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 94 87 181
14 2355 Stärker, Andreas  1200 SV Wonsheim 95 85 180
15 1427 Weiß, Michael  1200 SV Herxheim 97 82 179
16 1910 Krebs, Torsten  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 89 89 178
17 1373 Schmitt, Oliver  1200 SC Rammelsbach 89 88 177
18 1666 Dörfler, Michael  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 93 84 177
19 1569 Arens, Christian  1200 SGes Frankenthal 88 88 176
20 1035 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 93 81 174
21 2087 Graf, Günter  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 79 94 173
22 1418 Pletsch, Alexander  1200 SV Herxheim 91 81 172
23 1885 Wunder, Walter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 93 79 172
24 1893 Wagner, Dirk Stephan  1200 SSV Otterstadt 86 84 170
25 1586 Jöst, Wolfgang  1200 SGes Grünstadt 90 78 168
26 1405 Hoppe, Stephan  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 86 78 164
27 1588 Bolik, Veit Dr.  1200 SGes Grünstadt 81 82 163
28 1911 Lenz, Alexander  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 87 74 161
29 1204 Bakos, Krisztian  1200 SV Wörth 72 85 157
30 1652 Denzer, Michael  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 78 79 157
31 1393 Weingarth, Manuel  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 82 72 154
32 1941 Maurer, Christian  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 62 82 144
33 1938 Ehret, Jürgen  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 76 39 115
34 1925 Stark, Bernd  1200 SGes Schifferstadt 47 61 108
na 1212 Bandel, Michael  1200 SV Alsenborn 0 0 0
na 1324 Bergmann, Gerhard Mart...  1200 SV Schopp 0 0 0
na 1372 Bour, Stephan  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0
na 2363 Dengel, Lars  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 1640 Fried, Thomas  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 1371 Hernandez Delgado, Fer...  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0
na 2115 Horn, Karl  1200 SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV 0 0 0
na 1649 Houbaila, Elias  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 2358 Kern, Wolfgang Christian  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 2132 Kirsten, Klaus  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 0 0 0
na 1738 Kossendei, Jörg  1200 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 0 0 0
na 1521 Krampf, Conner  1200 SGi Königsberg Hinzweiler 0 0 0
na 1520 Mattern, Christoph  1200 SGi Königsberg Hinzweiler 0 0 0
na 1374 Schmidt, Stephan  1200 SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0



na 1447 Siegel, Andy  1200 SV Herxheim 0 0 0
na 1408 Theileis, Marco  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 0 0 0
na 2360 Walther, Bianca  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 1647 Weiß, Tobias Benjamin  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0


